

memo of payment Rs 212986/-

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S. D. - 8 1/2			170.39		
G. tax - 1 1/2			2130		
L. C. W. - 1 1/2			2130		
Ch. T. - 1 1/2			2130		
S. T. - 1 1/2			2130		
T. C. T. - 1 1/2			21299		
Total Rs -			46858		

Pay by cheque Rs - 166128/-

G. total Rs 212986/-

Passed for Rs (212986/-) two lakh
twelve thousand nine hundred
eighty six only.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

12/11/2019

700 on a/c bill

New - Construction of road

from Rajpur Sahabganj

Pauke Sadak to Trilokwa

Mae Sultan via Harigan

Toli under M. G. S. Y.

Agency - Gudiya Devi

Ag. No. - 1253D/2019-20

Date of Work Order - 12.07.2019

Contract date of completion

11.07.2020

Actual date of completion

Fresh measurement

Net

all measurements & only.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per 6th on 21c bill					
241 11/23					
2					
Abstract of cost					
① Construction of Bench mark					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
1.275 km @ Rs. 10,875.34/km					Rs. 138662
② Construction of Ref. Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
1.275 km @ Rs. 9859.60/km					Rs. 125712
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
0.38 Ha. @ Rs. 49174.86/Ha					Rs. 186862
④ Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
334.925 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10/m ³					Rs. 599852
⑤ Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulders					
2306.84 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³					Rs. 4,17,14024
⑥ Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
781.439 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11/m ³					Rs. 1,10,2762
⑦ Excavation for road way (Box Cutting)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.42					
21.53 m ³ @ Rs. 76.18/m ³					Rs. 16402
⑨ Providing & laying B/E 15					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 42					
356.25 m ² @ Rs. 495.94/m ²					Rs. 1,77,391
⑨ Providing granular Sub					
base - - Gr I					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 42					
769.56 m ³ @ Rs. 2636.79/m ³					Rs. 20,29,168
⑩ Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting 20mm Gr. 3					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
361.50 m ³ @ Rs. 3301.14/m ³					Rs. 11,93,362
⑪ Providing Primer Coat with					
emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
3030.60 m ² @ Rs. 48.28/m ²					Rs. 1,46,288
⑫ Providing tack Coat with					
emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
3030.60 m ² @ Rs. 16.14/m ²					Rs. 48904
⑬ Providing, laying & rolling					
mix Seal					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					
3030.60 m ² @ Rs. 211.88/m ²					Rs. 6,41,996
⑭ Construction of Unrein-					
forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 43					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
287.84 m ³ @ Rs. 7380.74/m ³					Rs. 21,24,472.2
15) Providing & fixing grade 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
2 nos. @ Rs. 2591.63 each					Rs. 5183.2
16) Providing & fixing 200 mm stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
5 nos. @ Rs. 694.52 each					Rs. 3473.2
17) Providing & fixing boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
25 nos. @ Rs. 546.27 each					Rs. 13657.2
361.3 (18) Painting two coats					
11) F on concrete Surface					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 44					
44.64 m ² @ Rs. 108.50/m ²					Rs. 4843.2
19) Painting Walls base Cement Paint					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 44					
95.10 m ² @ Rs. 102.88/m ²					Rs. 9774.2
20) Providing & laying road marking					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 44					
255.10 m ² @ Rs. 850.92/m ²					Rs. 2,16,985.2
21) Providing & fixing 100 mm GSY					
in forming board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 44					
2 nos. @ Rs. 11401.74 each					Rs. 22803.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Providing & fixing main- tenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11401.74 each				Rs	22803=
(23) 600 mm. square gal					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
14 Nos. @ Rs. 3908.54 each				Rs	547202
(24) 600 mm. x 450 mm					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4495.02 each				Rs	89902
(25) 900 mm. Octagon					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 44					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 8643.70 each				Rs	1728721
(26) Providing & laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. Pipe WP ₃					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 45					
22.50 m. @ Rs. 946.38/m				Rs	212942
(27) Earth work in excavation for structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 45					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs. 282.43/m ³				Rs	212502
(28) Providing sand filling in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 45					
5.72 m ³ @ Rs. 438.26/m ³				Rs	25022
(29) Providing brick flat soleing in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 45					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
57.28 m ² @ Rs. 291.52/m ²					Rs. 166982
③① Providing R.C.C. in foundation					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 45					
12.34 m ³ @ Rs. 6375.66/m ³					Rs. 786762
③① Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 45					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs. 6333.23/m ³					Rs. 3357882
③② Providing & laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C. Pipe NP3					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 46					
15.00 m. @ Rs. 4386.30/m.					Rs. 657962
③③ Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 46					
72.80 m ² @ Rs. 200.19/m ²					Rs. 145742
③④ Providing 1.50 mm Cement					
Paving					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 46					
26.52 m ² @ Rs. 66.39/m ²					Rs. 176126
				Total	Rs. 79,34,5672
Less 0.0790 below (-)					Rs. 55542
					Rs. 79,29,0132
Less Previous Payment (-)					Rs. 51,37,2572
					Rs. 27,91,7562
24/4/23					
25/04/23					
2					

Continuation